Metaliron grey with triple layer coating for high corrosion and UV resistance
· Chemical conversion coating on the aluminium surface followed by the first layer of anodising
· The second layer of epoxy paint
· The third polyester powder
· Salt spray test passed over 1000hours
Optional accessary
IP67
NEPTUNE XSU CV NEPTUNE SU  CV NEPTUNE MU CV NEPTUNE LU CV

612lx
153lx
68lx
38lx
Emax
24lx
NEPTUNE SU-5W-827-8°
NEPTUNE SU-5W-827-30°
NEPTUNE SU-5W-827-40°
NEPTUNE SU-5W-827-15°
NU2C-8270805N-DN
NU2C-8273005N-DN
NU2C-8274005N-DN
NU2C-8271505N-DN
18°12°
18° 150lm NEPTUNE XSU-4W-830-18°
12° 150lm NEPTUNE XSU-4W-830-12°
NU1C-8301804N-DN
NU1C-8301204N-DN
30° 150lm NEPTUNE XSU-4W-830-30° NU1C-8303004N-DN
50° 150lm NEPTUNE XSU-4W-830-50° NU1C-8305004N-DN
  8° 280lm NEPTUNE SU-5W-830-8° NU2C-8300805N-DN
30° 420lm NEPTUNE SU-5W-830-30°
40° 350lm NEPTUNE SU-5W-830-40°
15° 420lm NEPTUNE SU-5W-830-15°

Ø528
20°
NEPTUNE LU CV-18W-827-50°
1m
Height,
2m
3m
4m
5m
1648lx
412lx
183lx
103lx
Emax
66lx
20° 950lm NEPTUNE MU-12W-830-20°
10° 850lm NEPTUNE MU-12W-830-10°
NU3C-8302012N-DN
NU3C-8301012N-DN
30° 950lm NEPTUNE MU-12W-830-30° NU3C-8303012N-DN
50° 850lm NEPTUNE MU-12W-830-50° NU3C-8305012N-DN
System OutputLED Power System Power CRI CCT Beam CodeModel
20° 1600lm NEPTUNE LU-18W-830-20°
30° 1600lm NEPTUNE LU-18W-830-30°
10° 1500lm NEPTUNE LU-18W-830-10°
NU4C-8302018N-DN
NU4C-8303018N-DN
NU4C-8301018N-DN
50° 1500lm NEPTUNE LU-18W-830-50° NU4C-8305018N-DN
IP67 IP67
Quick Info
637 638
• CREE LED: 11W, CRI>80, 2700K, 3000K

Corrugated Pipe5
Projector Light
24VDC Verison
4W 8024VDC5W
Model Code
2700K 15°
30° 380lm
380lm
40° 300lm
NEPTUNE SR CV-5W-827-30°
NEPTUNE SR CV-5W-827-40°
NEPTUNE SR CV-5W-827-15°
NR1C-8273005F-DN
NR1C-8274005F-DN
NR1C-8271505F-DN
30° 420lm NEPTUNE SR CV-5W-830-30°
40° 350lm NEPTUNE SR CV-5W-830-40°
15° 420lm NEPTUNE SR CV-5W-830-15°
NR1C-8303005F-DN
NR1C-8304005F-DN
NR1C-8301505F-DN
220-240VAC
LED Power System Power CRIInput
LED Driver Integrated Version
Remark: On-Off LED Driver Integrated, 220~240VAC InputCode Remark: F=(ON-OFF)
4W 806W 2700K 15°
30° 380lm
380lm
40° 300lm
NEPTUNE SR HV-6W-827-30°
NEPTUNE SR HV-6W-827-40°
NEPTUNE SR HV-6W-827-15°
NR1H-8273006F-DN
NR1H-8274006F-DN
NR1H-8271506F-DN
30° 420lm NEPTUNE SR HV-6W-830-30°
40° 350lm NEPTUNE SR HV-6W-830-40°
15° 420lm NEPTUNE SR HV-6W-830-15°
NR1H-8303006F-DN
NR1H-8304006F-DN
NR1H-8301506F-DN
Model System OutputCCT Beam Code

NEPTUNE LR CV-18W-827-30°
NEPTUNE LR CV-18W-827-10°
NR3C-8272018F-DN
NR3C-8273018F-DN
NR3C-8271018F-DN
NEPTUNE LR CV-18W-827-50° NR3C-8275018F-DN
Order Info
24VDC Verison
16W 8024VDC18W
LED Power System Power Voltage CRI Model System OutputCCT Beam Code
2700K
3000K
LED Power System Power CRIInput
LED Driver Integrated Version
Model System OutputCCT Beam Code
20° 1600lm NEPTUNE LR CV-18W-830-20°
30° 1600lm NEPTUNE LR CV-18W-830-30°
10° 1500lm NEPTUNE LR CV-18W-830-10°
NR3C-8302018F-DN
NR3C-8303018F-DN
NR3C-8301018F-DN
50° 1500lm NEPTUNE LR CV-18W-830-50° NR3C-8305018F-DN
10° 1400lm
20°
30° 1450lm
1450lm
50° 1400lm
NEPTUNE LR HV-19W-827-20°
NEPTUNE LR HV-19W-827-30°
NEPTUNE LR HV-19W-827-10°
NR3H-8272019F-DN
NR3H-8273019F-DN
NR3H-8271019F-DN
NEPTUNE LR HV-19W-827-50° NR3H-8275019F-DN
16W 80220-240VAC19W 2700K
3000K
20° 1600lm NEPTUNE LR HV-19W-830-20°
30° 1600lm NEPTUNE LR HV-19W-830-30°
10° 1500lm NEPTUNE LR HV-19W-830-10°
NR3H-8302019F-DN
NR3H-8303019F-DN
NR3H-8301019F-DN
50° 1500lm NEPTUNE LR HV-19W-830-50° NR3H-8305019F-DN
10°
20°
30°
50°
NEPTUNE MR CV-12W-827-20°
NEPTUNE MR CV-12W-827-30°
NEPTUNE MR CV-12W-827-10°
NR2C-8272012F-DN
NR2C-8273012F-DN
NR2C-8271012F-DN
NEPTUNE MR CV-12W-827-50° NR2C-8275012F-DN
Order Info
24VDC Verison
11W 8024VDC12W
LED Power System Power Voltage CRI Model System OutputCCT Beam Code
2700K
3000K
LED Power System Power CRIInput
LED Driver Integrated Version
Model System OutputCCT Beam Code
20° NEPTUNE MR CV-12W-830-20°
30° NEPTUNE MR CV-12W-830-30°
10° NEPTUNE MR CV-12W-830-10°
NR2C-8302012F-DN
NR2C-8303012F-DN
NR2C-8301012F-DN
50° NEPTUNE MR CV-12W-830-50° NR2C-8305012F-DN
10°
20°
30°
50°
NEPTUNE MR HV-13W-827-20°
NEPTUNE MR HV-13W-827-30°
NEPTUNE MR HV-13W-827-10°
NR2H-8272013F-DN
NR2H-8273013F-DN
NR2H-8271013F-DN
NEPTUNE MR HV-13W-827-50° NR2H-8275013F-DN
11W 80220-240VAC13W 2700K
3000K
20° NEPTUNE MR HV-13W-830-20°
30° NEPTUNE MR HV-13W-830-30°
10° NEPTUNE MR HV-13W-830-10°
NR2H-8302013F-DN
NR2H-8303013F-DN
NR2H-8301013F-DN
50° NEPTUNE MR HV-13W-830-50° NR2H-8305013F-DN
800lm
850lm
850lm
800lm